ol
K
9|

ojie
Xfo

ol

© 11 719 = &40t}

)
B

)

© F AT AR io]E Bops

© 5 Hoh 2710 Bt 2 A% 5 4 9 24 S

gl

®oee

@ 9,06

® 0O

® 9,6,6,6,@

@® 9,00
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A=(-16)+(=2)+(-4) , B
T}?

= (-2 x3+ (-2 Lo, A-B ] %S

@® 2 @)4 ® 6 @ -4 ® -2
B
A = (-16) + (-2) + (-4)
=8+ (-4)=-2
B = (-2)?x3 <+ (-2)?
=(-8)x3+4
= (-24)+4
=6
A-B=-2-(-6)=4




